2 30 JelNERRA--BITIEMBLRR i osh i aburm bNDZEHE 15 shy - Zengdax.dgn

FILE WARE

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.

W N s

10-12
1316
17-18
19
2030
31
32-58
59
59
59
60
60
61
62-64
65-73

1PT1

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES o

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROLS

PLAN AND PROFILE

SUGGESTED MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

'EROSION CONTROL

STRUCTURAL SHEETS

DETAIL OF HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER AT GUARD RAIL (23.4)
ROAD CLOSED TO OVEHSIZED LOADS (40.4) |

TYPICAL BENCHING ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4)

WITNESS MARKER FOR PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE Il (66.2)
INFORMATION WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (39.2)
TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL WEAVE (39.1)

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS {41.1)

CROSS SECTIONS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-06
001001-02
001006
280001-06
420401-08
421001-02
515001-03
601101-01
630001-10
63103110
635006-03
63501102
642006
701101-02
701106-02
701421-04
701426-04
701431-07
701901-02
704001-07
720011-01
728001-01
729001-01
780001-03
781001-03

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR

BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT

NAME PLATES FOR BRIDGES

CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 IN.

OFF ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15° TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15" AWAY :

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPER, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, UNDIVIDED WITH CROSSOVER, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS {FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

S

ASSGCIATES®

HI0 SOUTH HOUBT ROMD
A SEIET, HAINOIS 20431

STRAND 85 7464200

USER BAME + brionf DESIGNED «  EMD REVISED -

DRAWN - B REVISED -~

PLOT SCALE x 18,2908 "/ I, CHECKED - MAG REVISED -~

PLOT DATE + B/B/2812 DATE REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SECTION COUNTY

£.8.F
8TE,

TQTAL
SHEEYS

SHEET
N0,

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS 5 (1S¥B-110 STEPHENSON

[M

2
CONTRACT NO. bB4E76

SCALE: AS SHOWN | SHEET NO.  OF SHEETS | 574, 10 STA, FED. FOAD UIST. MO, 2 RLINOIS| FED, M3 FRGJELT




