INDEX OF SHEETS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION		
1 2 3 4-9 10-12 13-16 17-18 19 20-30 31 32-58 59 59 59 60 60 61 62-64 65-73	COVER SHEET INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS GENERAL NOTES SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES TYPICAL SECTIONS SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROLS PLAN AND PROFILE SUGGESTED MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC EROSION CONTROL STRUCTURAL SHEETS DETAIL OF HOT—MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER AT GUARD RAIL (23.4) ROAD CLOSED TO OVERSIZED LOADS (40.4) TYPICAL BENCHING ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4) WITNESS MARKER FOR PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE II (66.2) INFORMATION WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (39.2) TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL WEAVE (39.1) TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1) CROSS SECTIONS	000001-06 001001-02 001006 280001-06 420401-08 421001-02 515001-03 601101-01 630001-10 631031-10 635006-03 635011-02 642006 701101-02 701106-02 701421-04 701426-04 701426-04 701426-04 701421-07 701901-02 704001-07 728001-01 728001-01 780001-03 781001-03	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT NAME PLATES FOR BRIDGES CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6 REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 IN. OFF ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15'TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE OFF ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15'AWAY LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPER., FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS) TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
61 62–64	TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL WEAVE (39.1) TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)	701431-07 701901-02 704001-07 720011-01 728001-01 729001-01 780001-03	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, UNDIVIDED WITH CROSSOVER, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS) TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

	
\sim	1170 SOUTH HOUBOLT ROA
4	JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60431
TRAND	(8)5) 744-4200
SSOCIATES"	

ISER NAME + bright	DESIGNED - EMD	REVISEO -
	DRAWN - BJF	REVISED -
PLOT SCALE + 18.8898 '/ IN.	CHECKED - MAG	REVISED -
LOT BATE + 8/6/2812	DATE -	REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

į								SECTION
	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS						5	(1948-1)0
							_	
	SCALE: AS SHOWN	SHEET NO.	QF	SHEETS	STA,	TO STA.	FEO. RO	AD DIST. NO. 2 ILLINOIS FED.